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P 4/5 318 NONE

Div Wins /
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SexWhelped Date

 1 FLAMING ASTRID DUB, 20/04/2024, R10, PLast start winner 4/1/2/*P. Braddon 566853 7/62611P 3P 2P 3P 5PB18/10/2021

 2 LIGHTNING BLAZER DUB, 15/04/2024, R12, MWeighted points score 4/1/1P. Braddon 534252 20/152072M 2M 6P 6P 4PD07/05/2019

 3 WHISTLIN' CHANCE 1 DUB, 20/04/2024, R11, PLast start winner 5/1K. Woodhead 565533 5/42401P 3P 2P 3P 3PD25/11/2021

 4 FUSION CHANCE DUB, 20/04/2024, R1, PLast start winner 5/5K. Mcdonald 569827 1/01261P 3P 4P 3PD26/02/2022

 5 KELLY CHANA 2 DUB, 20/04/2024, R2, PLast start winner 5/5T. Trappett 575409 1/01041P 4P 4P 5P 3PB19/04/2022

 6 SECRET TREASURE DUB, 15/04/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/1P. Braddon 566855 7/52282P 7P 3P 2P 3PD18/10/2021

 7 FERRERO MAGIC DUB, 20/04/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/1P. Braddon 567820 7/61952P 3P 4P 2P 5PB19/01/2022

 8 ALL ABOUT PATTI DUB, 15/04/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/5D. Harkin 544600 2/01952P 3P 6P 2P 3PB01/02/2020

 9 ARMATREE SPARKLE 1 TEM, 24/04/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/1G. Pickering 542937 15/111883P 7P 6P 3M 3MB24/02/2020

 10 NED THE KNIGHT DUB, 20/04/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/3T. Trappett 559060 3/21623P 2P 6P 3P 6PD13/05/2021

 11 FUSION LAW TEM, 17/04/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/5K. Mcdonald 569824 1/01473P 3P 3P 8P 7PD26/02/2022

 12 TEST THE LIMIT 2 DUB, 20/04/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/4C. O'Neil 562410 2/11442P 4P 7P 3P 4PD20/08/2021

 13 ELITE GAVIN DUB, 13/04/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/2S. Ashman 568342 4/31413P 8P 5P 4P 2PD09/11/2021

 14 WINLOCK PEPPA DUB, 20/04/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/1M. Wicks 551803 7/61263P 4P 8P 5P 4PB06/10/2020

 15 CANDICE KEEPING SAP, 25/02/2024, R10Last start Provincial winner 5/5C. Roberts 572218 4/02581P 5P 1P (FEL)C 1PB04/05/2022

 16 FLASH TIGER DUB, 20/04/2024, R10, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/4K. Woodhead 560939 5/11238P 3P 2P 7P 7PD11/07/2021

 17 SOLICITOR DUB, 20/04/2024, R11, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/4R. Hatton 550661 5/11206P 7P 6P 1P 6PD17/07/2020

 18 AIN'T NO SOCKS DUB, 20/04/2024, R8, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/5T. Trappett 560877 1/0757P 8P 8P 8P 1PB11/07/2021

 19 BOGAN VALLEY 2 DUB, 20/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Dixon 543509 11/62545P 3M 3P 2M 1MB11/03/2020

 20 MR. CASHMAN 2 DUB, 20/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/2G. Dixon 571468 4/32114P 1P 1P 1P 6YD28/01/2022

 21 KARINYA KELLINA 2 DUB, 15/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Portelli 549416 5/42105P 1P 1P 3P 4PB06/09/2020
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 22 CASH RUN GRA, 25/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/2N. Hand 565035 4/32048P 1P 6P 1P 1PD21/11/2021

 23 SWIFT DENNIS 2 TEM, 24/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3G. Pickering 561586 5/21922P 5P 1P 5P 2PD10/07/2021

 24 ZULU DRIVE BY GBN, 19/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/2G. Kilpatrick 569740 4/31928P 1P 1P 4P 3PD12/12/2021

 25 SILVERS FURY DUB, 15/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Braddon 566851 6/51834P 3P 2P 6P 2PD18/10/2021

 26 ARMATREE ACE 1 TEM, 24/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/3G. Pickering 565248 3/21715P 5P 6P 1P 1PD29/11/2021

 27 COMMITMENT GBN, 19/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/2G. Kilpatrick 552174 4/31625P 5P 2P 1P 5PD26/11/2020

 28 TRALEE JESTER DUB, 13/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Mabbott 556769 1/01568P 3P 3P 6P 2PD27/03/2021

 29 SECRET REBEL DUB, 20/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Braddon 550997 16/141564P 6P 1P 4P 6PB05/11/2020

 30 ARMATREE JOKER 2 TEM, 24/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Pickering 565254 5/41534P 1P 7P 5P 3PD29/11/2021

 31 FELONIES TWO DUB, 20/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4T. Trappett 559641 2/11506P 1P 6P 2P 7PD05/06/2021

 32 LODESTONE DUB, 13/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Kirby 556686 9/81297P 5P 7P 5P 3PD15/03/2021

 33 JACOBITE DREAM TEM, 28/02/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Kerr 558734 5/41266P 4P 7P 1P 5PB01/04/2021

 34 SALLY BONKERS DUB, 20/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Dixon 572538 1/01244P 1PB07/05/2022

 35 TORVI TARO 2 DUB, 15/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Foley 554507 9/71234P 8P 5P 3P 5PB01/02/2021

 36 GET FULLY LOADED 1 DUB, 20/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/2P. Lorimer 560719 4/31208P 1P 4P 6P 6PD29/06/2021

 37 AL'S HOLIDAY DUB, 13/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1C. O'Neil 539598 16/61185P 5M 2P 7P 8PD30/11/2019

 38 CAPTAIN RUBY 1 DUB, 20/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/2D. Kerr 567201 4/31178P 4P 7P 1P 6PB25/12/2021

 39 BE GOOD BEACH GUN, 28/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Haaring 554565 9/81177P 4P 5P 5P 6PB10/01/2021

 40 ARROW FERNANDO 2 RIC, 22/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Parker 553824 5/41175P 7P 6P 4P 2PD16/01/2021

 41 SEA OF SHADOWS 1 DUB, 20/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/2G. Dixon 567695 4/31178P 2P 4P 7P 5PB18/01/2022

 42 ENOUGH POWER 2 DUB, 20/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Mchattan 567256 5/41144P 3P 5P (FEL)P 4PD07/01/2022

 43 RAVEN BEACH DUB, 29/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/2L. Haaring 563040 4/31118P 1P 7P 8P 5PB08/09/2021
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 44 SAIKO DUB, 15/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/2J. Kerr 557786 4/31085P 4P 3P 7P 6PD13/04/2021

 45 KARINYA CREEK GUN, 28/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3L. Haaring 549413 3/2987P 8P 5Y 3P 6PD06/09/2020

 46 BLUE SMOOTHIE DUB, 13/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/3C. Tuntler 552675 3/2905P 7P 5P 4P 4PB12/12/2020

 47 NYAD PARRA DUB, 30/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Smith 558956 1/0907P 5P 8P 6P 1YD15/05/2021

 48 TRADING IN DUB, 15/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Clarke 553159 1/0894P 5Y 6P 8P 2YB17/11/2020

 49 HIS KEEN 2 TEM, 24/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/3C. O'Neil 543966 9/2884P 5P 7P 6M 6PD15/03/2020

 50 BOGAN ROAD DUB, 20/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/2G. Dixon 543510 4/3866P 4M 7M 7P 7PB11/03/2020

 51 SAUDADE GUN, 11/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Ashman 555305 1/0847P 4P 4P 7P 5PB25/11/2020

 52 LOOSE DEAL 1 GBN, 22/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Littlefield 557262 2/1785P 8P 8P 4P 4PD06/04/2021

 53 DRUM MASTER DUB, 13/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Ashman 554906 1/0786P 4P 5P 8P 6PD17/11/2020

 54 BAD MONDAY DUB, 15/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/2P. Parker 528760 4/3767P 6P 6P 8M 6MD01/01/2019

 55 BIKINI RIOT DUB, 15/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4S. Cleary 560353 2/1756P 6P 6P 5P 7PB22/06/2021

 56 TAYLOR'S VERSION DUB, 23/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/3C. Rusten 564865 3/2754P 7P 6P 8P 5PB06/11/2021

 57 JACOBITE POWER DUB, 31/07/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Kerr 558729 1/074(BDN)P 8P 8P 7P 1PB01/04/2021

 58 LUMEAH MAX DUB, 20/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Abernethy 563870 1/0725P 8P 8P 5P 5PD20/07/2021

 59 GLITTER BRULEE DUB, 06/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/3A. Ginn 549370 3/2634P 8P 7P 7P 8PB27/08/2020
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 1 LAST STRAW DUB, 20/04/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1M. Wicks 567742 0/01222P 2P 8P 2PB24/12/2021

 2 ODOUR BEACH 2 DUB, 20/04/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1L. Haaring 576888 0/01173PD26/09/2022

 3 YOU GOT THIS RIC, 22/04/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1P. Parker 564159 0/0982P 6P 3P (FEL)P 4PD19/10/2021

 4 GREMLIN GIRL DUB, 20/04/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1D. Harkin 549081 0/0883P 4P 6P 6P 4PB05/09/2020

 5 PEACH DUTTON DUB, 20/04/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1T. Ledger 553792 0/0782P 6P 6P 5P 4PB12/01/2021

 6 STRAWBERRY QUEEN 2 TEM, 24/04/2024, R1, P

WAG, 19/04/2024, R1, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1E. Hughes 564300 0/01142P 3P 5P 2P 6PB30/10/2021

 7 MAVRO 2 First start M/1P. Edenborough 578527 0/00D05/11/2022

 8 DANA TOOT First start M/1R. Mcdonald 576609 0/00B01/09/2022

 9 NOT DEFINITE 1 DUB, 13/04/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1K. Woodhead 572079 0/01005P 5P 3P 2PD15/03/2022

 10 INDY SUE DUB, 02/03/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1D. Kerr 573602 0/0766P 6P 3P 4P 4PB06/06/2022

 11 TRALEE CHARLIE COO, 30/09/2023, R9, YUnplaced after 1 start M/1M. Mabbott 570999 0/0584YD31/03/2022

 12 LOUD MOUTH LEXI DUB, 02/03/2024, R3, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1S. Ashman 563231 0/0584PB16/09/2021

 13 CAPTAIN DEMI GEL, 25/03/2024, R3Unplaced after 1 start M/1D. Kerr 570677 0/0505PB24/03/2022

 14 BOGAN HARADA DUB, 06/04/2024, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1G. Dixon 570958 0/0337PD28/03/2022

 15 TITANIUM JEWEL 2 TEM, 13/03/2024, R2, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1P. Edenborough 574520 0/0258PB23/06/2022

 16 IRINKA SONIC 3 DUB, 20/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1P. Parker 573280 0/0547P 6P 7P 4P 6PD18/05/2022

 17 ISOMER DUB, 20/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1S. Farley 567292 0/0546P 5P 7P 5P 5PD09/01/2022

 18 TRALEE ROGUE DUB, 13/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1M. Mabbott 573296 0/0516P 5P 5PD27/04/2022

 19 FUSION HELLO 2 TEM, 10/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1W. Mcdonald 568970 0/0447P 5PB14/02/2022

 20 SECOND HAND NEWS 2 RIS, 12/03/2024, R4, YWeighted points score M/1M. Clarke 565435 0/0308Y 7PD23/11/2021
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 1 WHINGING HARRY Grade 5Grade order 5/4M. Wicks 567741 2/12223P 3P 3P 2P 2PD24/12/2021

 2 MY OH MY 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5G. Pickering 566521 2/02073P 2P 2P 2P 4PB28/12/2021

 3 ELUSIVE TOM Grade 5Grade order 5/4M. Wicks 567744 2/11901P 2P 5P 1P 3PD24/12/2021

 4 SIMPLY BLACK Grade 5Grade order 5/4N. Hand 563372 2/11742P 3P 2P 6P 4PB01/07/2021

 5 MINECRAFT FUSION Grade 5Grade order 5/5K. Mcdonald 568973 1/01703P 1P 3P 2P 2PD14/02/2022

 6 MAHOME BOY 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5P. Pickering 564686 2/01652P 6P 5P 3P 3PD20/10/2021

 7 MAGPIE KENNEDY Grade 5Grade order 5/5E. Hughes 572393 2/01654P 3P 1P 1P 8PD06/05/2022

 8 BEST NAN Grade 5Grade order 5/4W. Marriott 569787 2/11521P 1P 6Y 2Y 4PB08/03/2022

 9 TEST THE LIMIT 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/4C. O'Neil 562410 2/11442P 4P 7P 3P 4PD20/08/2021

 10 GONGO GIRL Grade 5Grade order 5/5S. Farley 574516 1/01416P 4P 2P 4P 1PB23/06/2022

 11 TRIPLE SPOOK Grade 5Grade order 5/5G. Prestwidge 548187 2/01295P 8P 5P 3P 3PD04/04/2020

 12 ONE NUMBER AWAY Grade 5Grade order 5/5D. Harkin 565432 2/01233P 1Y 4Y 6P 7PB23/11/2021

 13 KELLY CHANA 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5T. Trappett 575409 1/01041P 4P 4P 5P 3PB19/04/2022

 14 LACHIE'S SHY Grade 5Grade order 5/5J. Steel 539595 1/0938P 7P (LAB)P 3P 8PD30/11/2019

 15 LOOSE DEAL 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/4R. Littlefield 557262 2/1785P 8P 8P 4P 4PD06/04/2021
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 1 PIED PIPER DUB, 23/03/2024, R6, PLast start winner 5/3G. Smith 558948 3/22581P 2P 1P 2P 3PB15/05/2021

 2 WHISTLIN' CHANCE 2 DUB, 20/04/2024, R11, PLast start winner 5/1K. Woodhead 565533 5/42401P 3P 2P 3P 3PD25/11/2021

 3 FINAL COUNTDOWN DUB, 20/04/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/1N. Hand 562061 5/42523P 3P 1P 2P 1PD30/04/2021

 4 FUSION LATRELL DUB, 20/04/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/1W. Mcdonald 557664 5/41982P 2P 3P 3P 7PD07/04/2021

 5 ARMATREE SPARKLE 2 TEM, 24/04/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/1G. Pickering 542937 15/111883P 7P 6P 3M 3MB24/02/2020

 6 COCO CARGO DUB, 15/04/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/2R. Steel 539593 6/31743P 4P 5P 3P 2PD30/11/2019

 7 UNKNOWN LIMITS DUB, 20/04/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/2B. Mchattan 566522 4/31202P 5P 4P 6P 6PB28/12/2021

 8 ARMATREE JOKER 1 DUB, 20/04/2024, R4, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/1G. Pickering 565254 5/41534P 1P 7P 5P 3PD29/11/2021

 9 GOING SOLO DUB, 20/04/2024, R12, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/5C. O'Neil 559521 3/01387P 3P 5P 2P 5PD23/05/2021

 10 FANCY MAL 2 TEM, 24/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/3C. O'Neil 564240 9/22883P 1P 1P 1P 3PD20/10/2021

 11 BOGAN VALLEY 1 DUB, 20/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Dixon 543509 11/62545P 3M 3P 2M 1MB11/03/2020

 12 MR. CASHMAN 1 DUB, 20/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/2G. Dixon 571468 4/32114P 1P 1P 1P 6YD28/01/2022

 13 KARINYA KELLINA 1 DUB, 15/04/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Portelli 549416 5/42105P 1P 1P 3P 4PB06/09/2020

 14 SWIFT DENNIS 1 TEM, 24/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3G. Pickering 561586 5/21922P 5P 1P 5P 2PD10/07/2021

 15 NANGAR BLUE DUB, 20/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/2M. Wicks 537776 8/31875P 1P 6P 1M 4PD24/09/2019

 16 MOONSHINE BONNIE WPK, 26/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3L. Coyte 546431 5/21735P 3P 4P 1P 2YB01/06/2020

 17 ARMATREE ACE 2 TEM, 24/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/3G. Pickering 565248 3/21715P 5P 6P 1P 1PD29/11/2021

 18 STEEL PRINCE 2 DUB, 20/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4K. Woodhead 561484 3/11654P 4P 2P 1P 6PD23/04/2021

 19 TORVI TARO 1 DUB, 15/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Foley 554507 9/71234P 8P 5P 3P 5PB01/02/2021

 20 GET FULLY LOADED 2 DUB, 20/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/2P. Lorimer 560719 4/31208P 1P 4P 6P 6PD29/06/2021

 21 CAPTAIN RUBY 2 DUB, 20/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/2D. Kerr 567201 4/31178P 4P 7P 1P 6PB25/12/2021

 22 SEA OF SHADOWS 2 DUB, 20/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/2G. Dixon 567695 4/31178P 2P 4P 7P 5PB18/01/2022

6 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 26 April 2024 - 08:36 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 29 April 2024

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 23 ARROW FERNANDO 1 RIC, 22/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1P. Parker 553824 5/41175P 7P 6P 4P 2PD16/01/2021

 24 ENOUGH POWER 1 DUB, 20/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Mchattan 567256 5/41144P 3P 5P (FEL)P 4PD07/01/2022

 25 HIS KEEN 1 TEM, 24/04/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/3C. O'Neil 543966 9/2884P 5P 7P 6M 6PD15/03/2020
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 1 ZIPPING RENEE DUB, 13/04/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1T. Ginn 565705 0/01342P 2P 3P 4P 3PB30/11/2021

 2 SURFER BOY RIC, 22/04/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1R. Harrison 567139 0/01322P 7P 3P 3P 2PD31/12/2021

 3 ODOUR BEACH 1 DUB, 20/04/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1L. Haaring 576888 0/01173PD26/09/2022

 4 STRAWBERRY QUEEN 1 TEM, 24/04/2024, R1, P

WAG, 19/04/2024, R1, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1E. Hughes 564300 0/01142P 3P 5P 2P 6PB30/10/2021

 5 MAVRO 1 First start M/1P. Edenborough 578527 0/00D05/11/2022

 6 NOT DEFINITE 2 DUB, 13/04/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1K. Woodhead 572079 0/01005P 5P 3P 2PD15/03/2022

 7 URBAN HYPE TEM, 24/04/2024, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1G. Pickering 575498 0/0584PB27/07/2022

 8 TITANIUM JEWEL 1 TEM, 13/03/2024, R2, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1P. Edenborough 574520 0/0258PB23/06/2022

 9 IRINKA SONIC 2 DUB, 20/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1P. Parker 573280 0/0547P 6P 7P 4P 6PD18/05/2022

 10 FUSION HELLO 1 TEM, 10/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1W. Mcdonald 568970 0/0447P 5PB14/02/2022

 11 SECOND HAND NEWS 1 RIS, 12/03/2024, R4, YWeighted points score M/1M. Clarke 565435 0/0308Y 7PD23/11/2021
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 1 MONEY SPIDER 2 DUB, 20/04/2024, R5, PLast start winner 2/1/2P. Braddon 550999 14/133061P 1P 3P 7P 1PD05/11/2020

 2 MESSI TARO 1 DUB, 15/04/2024, R12, MWeighted points score 2/1/2D. Foley 544657 20/162751M 1M 2P 4P 5PD03/04/2020

 3 NATES FURY 2 DUB, 20/04/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 3/1/2P. Braddon 566854 11/102703P 1P 4P 4P 1PD18/10/2021

 4 HYBRID EVE 2 DUB, 20/04/2024, R6, PLast start winner 4/2/2P. Pickering 565054 9/52131P 3P 5P 3P 3PB27/10/2021

 5 SLIPSTREAM BEAM DUB, 17/02/2024, R11, PLast start winner 4/2/2S. Ashman 568341 6/52071P 1P 1P 6P 7PD09/11/2021

 6 SPRING METEOR WPK, 20/04/2024, R11, MWeighted points score 4/1/2J. Board 544669 16/41564M 7C 5P 3P 4PD01/04/2020
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 1 MY OH MY 1 TEM, 24/04/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/4G. Pickering 566521 2/12073P 2P 2P 2P 4PB28/12/2021

 2 JUNGLE TIGER DUB, 20/04/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/4S. Farley 574522 2/11863P 4P 3P 1P 4PD23/06/2022

 3 AMANDA HOLYFIELD TEM, 24/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4E. Hughes 572072 2/11715P 3P 1P 3P (FTF)PB15/03/2022

 4 MAHOME BOY 2 DUB, 20/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4P. Pickering 564686 2/11652P 6P 5P 3P 3PD20/10/2021

 5 FILL US IN DUB, 20/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Kerr 573770 1/01445P 3P 7P 1P 5PD08/06/2022

 6 WEEKEND SCOTCH DUB, 15/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Mabbott 573291 1/0885P 7P 7Y 1YB27/04/2022

 7 ZIPPING HAGRID DUB, 13/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1T. Ginn 570320 0/0705P 4P 5P 5P 4PD10/03/2022

 8 JUNGLE ACE DUB, 20/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1R. Smith 573716 0/0674P 6PB20/05/2022

 9 IRINKA SONIC 1 DUB, 20/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1P. Parker 573280 0/0547P 6P 7P 4P 6PD18/05/2022

 10 WIND RUSH GBN, 22/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1R. Littlefield 572564 0/0478P 8P 6P 7P 8PD18/05/2022

10 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 26 April 2024 - 08:36 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 29 April 2024

P 2 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 MONEY SPIDER 1 DUB, 20/04/2024, R5, PLast start winner 2/1/2P. Braddon 550999 14/133061P 1P 3P 7P 1PD05/11/2020

 2 MESSI TARO 2 DUB, 15/04/2024, R12, MWeighted points score 2/1/2D. Foley 544657 20/162751M 1M 2P 4P 5PD03/04/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 29 April 2024

P 3 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 NATES FURY 1 DUB, 20/04/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 3/1/2P. Braddon 566854 11/102703P 1P 4P 4P 1PD18/10/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 29 April 2024

P 4 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 FANCY MAL 1 TEM, 24/04/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 4/1/2/*C. O'Neil 564240 9/62883P 1P 1P 1P 3PD20/10/2021

 2 BILLY BUSH GAR, 17/04/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 4/2/2J. Bush 553137 10/51953P 8C 2P 1P 4PD01/01/2021

 3 ANGUS KEEPING DUB, 20/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 4/1/1C. Roberts 549195 15/122074P 1P 8P 1P 2PD07/08/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 29 April 2024

P 5 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 MAGPIE HARRY TEM, 24/04/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/3E. Hughes 572075 6/22012P 4P 4P 2P 2PD15/03/2022

 2 HYBRID EVE 1 DUB, 20/04/2024, R6, PLast start Provincial winner 5/2P. Pickering 565054 9/32131P 3P 5P 3P 3PB27/10/2021

 3 STEEL PRINCE 1 DUB, 20/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4K. Woodhead 561484 3/11654P 4P 2P 1P 6PD23/04/2021
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